PH102, Jan-April 2014

Class Schedule:

S Division Day and time Venue
No.

1. Division lll | Tuesday, 10.00-.10.55am L1
Wednesday, 11.00-11.55 am

2. Division IV | Tuesday, 10.00-10.55am L2
Wednesday, 11.00-11.55 am

3. Division | Tuesday, 3.00-3.55pm L1
Wednesday, 2.00-2.55pm

4, Division Il Tuesday, 3.00-3.55pm L2

Wednesday, 2.00-2.55pm

Schedule for Tutorials and Quiz

S No. Event Date

1. Tut -01 Jan 02, 2015, Friday

2. Tut -02 Jan 09, 2015, Friday

3. Tut -03 Jan 16, 2015, Friday

4. Tut -04 Jan 23, 2015, Friday

5. Quiz | Feb 06, 2015, Friday

6. Tut -05 Feb 013, 2015, Friday

7. Tut -06 Feb 20, 2015, Friday

8. Mid Semester Exam Feb 22, Tuesday, 2.00-4.00pm

9. Discussion on solution to Mar 03, Tuesday ( Friday TT)
Mid semester exam paper

10. Tut -07 Mar 13, Friday

11. Tut -08 Mar 20, Friday

12. Tut -09 Mar 27, Friday

13. Quizll April 10, Friday

14. Tut -10 April 17, Friday

15. End Sem Exam April 27,2014




